
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 27 2025 6:04:24pm
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Event 155: Elite Men Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd = Bronze - Result

1. Queensland 4:00.656
45 Noah BLANNIN (QLD)
48 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (QLD)
50 James MORIARTY (QLD)
52 Declan TREZISE (QLD)

Half Lap 13.628
Lap 1 22.225 22.225 (1)
Lap 2 14.707 36.933 (1)
Lap 3 14.742 51.676 (1)
Lap 4 14.691 1:06.367 (1)
Lap 5 14.460 1:20.827 (1)
Lap 6 14.357 1:35.185 (1)
Lap 7 14.226 1:49.412 (1)
Lap 8 14.684 2:04.096 (1)
Lap 9 14.683 2:18.780 (1)

Lap 10 14.319 2:33.099 (1)
Lap 11 14.568 2:47.668 (1)
Lap 12 14.696 3:02.364 (1)
Lap 13 14.437 3:16.801 (1)
Lap 14 14.470 3:31.271 (1)
Lap 15 14.525 3:45.797 (1)
Lap 16 14.858 4:00.656 (1)

2. New South Wales 4:07.750 +7.094
37 William COOPER (NSW)
40 Dylan EATHER (NSW)
41 Kurt EATHER (NSW)
43 Cameron SCOTT (NSW)

Half Lap 13.636
Lap 1 22.532 22.532 (3)
Lap 2 14.793 37.325 (2)
Lap 3 14.544 51.870 (2)
Lap 4 14.868 1:06.738 (2)
Lap 5 15.012 1:21.750 (2)
Lap 6 15.135 1:36.886 (2)
Lap 7 14.949 1:51.835 (2)
Lap 8 15.170 2:07.005 (2)
Lap 9 14.991 2:21.997 (2)

Lap 10 15.251 2:37.248 (2)
Lap 11 15.183 2:52.432 (2)
Lap 12 15.034 3:07.466 (2)
Lap 13 15.307 3:22.774 (2)
Lap 14 14.987 3:37.762 (2)
Lap 15 14.981 3:52.744 (2)
Lap 16 15.006 4:07.750 (2)

3. Victoria 4:12.068 +11.412
61 Lawson FRANZMANN (VIC)
64 Mitchell MCGOVERN (VIC)
67 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (VIC)
69 Logan TAPLIN (VIC)
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Event 155: Elite Men Team Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 4000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                     3rd = Bronze - Result

Half Lap 13.851
Lap 1 22.528 22.528 (2)
Lap 2 15.247 37.776 (3)
Lap 3 14.989 52.766 (3)
Lap 4 15.264 1:08.030 (3)
Lap 5 14.627 1:22.657 (3)
Lap 6 15.099 1:37.757 (3)
Lap 7 15.391 1:53.148 (3)
Lap 8 15.529 2:08.678 (3)
Lap 9 15.405 2:24.084 (3)

Lap 10 15.468 2:39.553 (3)
Lap 11 15.377 2:54.930 (3)
Lap 12 15.847 3:10.778 (3)
Lap 13 15.792 3:26.570 (3)
Lap 14 15.078 3:41.648 (3)
Lap 15 15.002 3:56.651 (3)
Lap 16 15.417 4:12.068 (3)


